

## COUNTY OF PASSAIC & CITY OF CLIFTON DEPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS 199 TOTOWA ROAD, WAYNE, NJ 07470 PHONE: (973) 706-6640

Kelly C. Ruffel *Director* 

## HAMILTON HOUSE MUSEUM - SITE USE PERMIT

SUBJECT TO EXISTING RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING THE CITY OF CLIFTON PARKS & SITES: PERMISSION IS HEREBY EXTENDED TO:

NAME OF ORGANIZATION	(	CONTACT PERSON	
ADDRESS	TELEPHONE	EMAIL	
DATE	NUMBER OF PART	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS	
TIME ARRIVING		TIME DEPARTING	
Y ACCEPTANCE OF THIS PERMIT THE P AND AGREE, THAT THE CITY OF CLIFT CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS SH KIND INCURRED OR ARISING OUT OF I UNDERSTOOD THAT THE CITY, COUNTY ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHA GENERAL PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESEN	ON AND/OR COUNTY OF PASSAIC AN IALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AN MISUSE OF THE NAMED FACILITY. I I, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF CULTU VIOR OR ACTIVITIES OF OTHER PE	ND/OR THE DEPARTMENT OF Y INJURIES OR LOSS OF ANY IT IS FURTHER AGREED AND JRAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS RSONS OR MEMBERS OF THE	
AND AGREE, THAT THE CITY OF CLIFT CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS SHE KIND INCURRED OR ARISING OUT OF INDERSTOOD THAT THE CITY, COUNTY ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHA	ON AND/OR COUNTY OF PASSAIC AN IALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AN MISUSE OF THE NAMED FACILITY. IT, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF CULTUVIOR OR ACTIVITIES OF OTHER PET ON THE SITE DURING THE TIMES	ND/OR THE DEPARTMENT OF Y INJURIES OR LOSS OF ANY IT IS FURTHER AGREED AND JRAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS RSONS OR MEMBERS OF THE	
AND AGREE, THAT THE CITY OF CLIFT CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS SH KIND INCURRED OR ARISING OUT OF I UNDERSTOOD THAT THE CITY, COUNTY ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHA GENERAL PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT  DATE	ON AND/OR COUNTY OF PASSAIC AN IALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AN MISUSE OF THE NAMED FACILITY. IT, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF CULTUVIOR OR ACTIVITIES OF OTHER PET ON THE SITE DURING THE TIMES APPLICAN	ND/OR THE DEPARTMENT OF Y INJURIES OR LOSS OF ANY IT IS FURTHER AGREED AND JRAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS, RSONS OR MEMBERS OF THE COVERED BY THE PERMIT.  T SIGNATURE	
AND AGREE, THAT THE CITY OF CLIFT CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS SH KIND INCURRED OR ARISING OUT OF I JINDERSTOOD THAT THE CITY, COUNTY ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHA GENERAL PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT  DATE  DATE	ON AND/OR COUNTY OF PASSAIC AN IALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AN MISUSE OF THE NAMED FACILITY. IT, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF CULTUVIOR OR ACTIVITIES OF OTHER PET ON THE SITE DURING THE TIMES APPLICAN	ND/OR THE DEPARTMENT OF Y INJURIES OR LOSS OF ANY IT IS FURTHER AGREED AND JRAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS, RSONS OR MEMBERS OF THE COVERED BY THE PERMIT.  T SIGNATURE  Y C. RUFFEL - Director	
AND AGREE, THAT THE CITY OF CLIFT CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS SH KIND INCURRED OR ARISING OUT OF I NDERSTOOD THAT THE CITY, COUNTY ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHA GENERAL PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT  DATE  NO LITTER,	ON AND/OR COUNTY OF PASSAIC AN IALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AN MISUSE OF THE NAMED FACILITY. IT, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF CULTUVIOR OR ACTIVITIES OF OTHER PET ON THE SITE DURING THE TIMES APPLICAN	ND/OR THE DEPARTMENT OF Y INJURIES OR LOSS OF ANY IT IS FURTHER AGREED AND JRAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS RSONS OR MEMBERS OF THE COVERED BY THE PERMIT.  T SIGNATURE  C. RUFFEL - Director	

PAYMENT AMOUNT

DATE ACCEPTED/DENIED